7 Division c (prpor Florida Department or State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H11000283197 3))) H110002831973ABC% Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. 2011 DEC -2 TO: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 2 Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 3 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: · · · · . Ye u 🕾 NN NN **REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE** ç ECEIVED PARKWAY CONSTRUCTION & ASSOCIATES, L.P. , <u>T</u> LUNT Δ Certificate of Status 0 DEC - 2 Certified Copy 0 DEC -5 2011 à Page Count 03 EXAMINER Estimated Charge \$35.00 -----

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

9

SUBJECT:	Parkway Construction & Associates, L.P.					
	Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnorship					

DOCUMENT NUMBER: B0200000085

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office and/or Registered Agent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Contact Person	
Firm/Company	2011日 TALLA
Address	
City, State and Zip Code	
cbatson@pkwycon.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	物語のは
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
at () Name of Contact Person Area Codo and Day	rime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

È.

÷.

INHS04 (01/06)

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1,		Parkway Construction	& Associates,	L.P.		
	Name of Lim	ited Partnership or Limit	ted Liability Li	mited Partner	n hip	
2,	3/19/2002	2	3.	B0200	0000085	
Date of filing/registration in Florids		Florida document number		ment number		
4. The name Department		ent and the registered of	fice address as	shown on th	e records of the Florida	
		CORPORATION SERV	/ICE COMPA	NY "		
		Name			-	
		1201 HAYS 5	TREET			
		Addres	5		•	
		TALLAHASSEE F	L 32301-2525			
	······································	City, State a	nd Zip			
5. The nam	ne and Florida street a	ddress of the new registe	ered agent and/	or office:		
		C T Corporation) System			
		Name			-2	
		1200 South Pine I	sland Road		20	5 primana
	Flo	rida street address (P.O.	Box not accep	table)		
		Plantation,	FL	33324		n. cas
	 	City, State ar				
6 Such ab	encola) inlata affectiva	when filgd by the Flori	la Danastment	of State		
Signature of	bury faither f General Partner	yet.	signing on PCA HOLDING	behalf of 8 GP, LLC	general partner	
I hereby acc comply with	cept the appointment a the provisions of all s	is registered agent and a statutes relative to the pr	gree to act in t oper and com	nis capacity. dete performi	ance of my duties,	
and I am fee	miliar with an accept i	the obligations of my pos	ition as registe	ered agent.		
Signature of	Registered Agent	Michas " Assie", *	יד עודי א	·		
Filing Fee	21	\$35.00				
	Copy (optional):	\$52.50				

1